Roster  for N-core event……

We have reserved 15 tents and 19 cabins….

I have compiled the list as best I can from emails……

So far I have been able to honor all requests…..for those that had them,,,,

Please add delete change as needed ….. I really need to get a solid number…..

TENTS…..

1 Tony Wood (TONY AND BETTY WOOD) –tent

2 Matt Begert a -888-548-1618         tent

3 Hansen, David S." <DAVID.S.HANSEN@saic.com>     tent

4 "Clay, John" JClay@Soza.com tent

5 Andrew Wright, -tent

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NO PREFERENCE (so far)

Bryan Morgan BMorgan@Alexandria.Adroit.com ?

Jeff Ribel <JRibel@Alexandria.Adroit.com>    ?

Geoff Cady ?

 "Buckley, Pete" <pbuckley@btg.com>   ?

Cabins----------

1Eric Rasmussen cabin

2 Dave Warner cabin

 3 Art Chapman - cabin

 4 Jens Pohl   -cabin

5 frank borden FrankBorden@worldnet.att.net    cabin

6 "Jannuzzi, Susan - CAPT - N00" JannuzziS@nctssd.navy.mil cabin

7 Ken Baechel (Ann & I) already have a cabin reserved

8 Lois - cabin

9 Terry Ryan cabin

 10 RADM Denny Wisely, He and his wife want a cabin for June 7-9.

11Col. Tom Hammes - cabin

12 Jim McDonough,   would prefer a cabin to a tent but will take wither.  

13 Keith Griffiths. , wife and young daughter would like a large luxury cabin  9.  

14 Robin Murphy- cabin

15 Tim Murphy 

16 mike Kramer

17

18

19

